
October 2018 Shopping List

$30.99

$22.99

$21.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$16.99

$15.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

$9.99

$8.99

$7.99

$17.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Perfect Poinsettia

Happy Llamadays

Secret Santa - Birdie Brown

Filled with Joy

Sassy Santa

Santa & Friends

Deck the Howls

Ho Ho Ho 

Tweet Holidays

Fa la la 

Delightful Deer

Trio of Trees

Cool Christmas

Trifold Slider

Holiday Cheer - Pure Innocence

Simply Hello

Mini Circle Shaker Window & Frame

Stamps:

Secret Santa - Birdie Brown

Filled with Joy

Trio of Trees

Sassy Santa

Santa & Friends

Cool Christmas

Tweet Holidays

Happy Llamadays

Deck the Howls

Hand-Lettered Holiday Greetings

Holiday Cheer - Pure Innocence

Christmas Background

Stencils:

Snow Flurry

Patterned Paper:

Candy Land Paper Pack

Replenishments:

Circle Trio Shaker Pouches

Holly Jolly Glitter Card Stock

Gold Glitz Glitter Card Stock

Silver Ritz Glitter Card Stock

Black Velvet Paper

$6.99

$5.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$1.99

My �sh List

Mountain High
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


