October 2018 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencils:
Perfect Poinsettia	\$30.99	☐ Snow Flurry \$6.99
☐ Happy Llamadays	\$22.99	
Secret Santa - Birdie Brown	\$21.99	Patterned Paper:
☐ Filled with Joy	\$21.99	☐ Candy Land Paper Pack \$5.99
☐ Sassy Santa	\$19.99	
☐ Santa & Friends	\$19.99	Replenishments:
☐ Deck the Howls	\$19.99	☐ Circle Trio Shaker Pouches \$3.99
□ Но Но Но	\$19.99	☐ Holly Jolly Glitter Card Stock \$5.99
☐ Tweet Holidays	\$16.99	☐ Gold Glitz Glitter Card Stock \$5.99
☐ Fa la la	\$15.99	☐ Silver Ritz Glitter Card Stock \$5.99
Delightful Deer	\$13.99	☐ Black Velvet Paper \$1.99
☐ Trio of Trees	\$12.99	
☐ Cool Christmas	\$12.99	My Wish List
☐ Trifold Slider	\$11.99	
☐ Holiday Cheer - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	
☐ Simply Hello	\$8.99	
☐ Mini Circle Shaker Window & Frame	\$7.99	
Stamps:		
Secret Santa - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
☐ Filled with Joy	\$11.99	
☐ Trio of Trees	\$15.99	
☐ Sassy Santa	\$15.99	
☐ Santa & Friends	\$15.99	
☐ Cool Christmas	\$11.99	
☐ Tweet Holidays	\$15.99	
☐ Happy Llamadays	\$15.99	
☐ Deck the Howls	\$15.99	Free with \$60
☐ Hand-Lettered Holiday Greetings	\$17.99	
☐ Holiday Cheer - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	☐ Mountain High
☐ Christmas Background	\$16.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)